

ABSTRACT**2024 CHURCH AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION**

2024 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE						Duininck, Inc.		Henning Construction Inc.		Ideal Landscape & Design	
SPEC #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$85,890.00	\$85,890.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2104.503	REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	580	\$10.00	\$5,800.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 3,364.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,380.00
2104.504	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	4880	\$8.00	\$39,040.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 14,396.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 36,600.00
2104.504	BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY REMOVAL	SY	60	\$8.00	\$480.00	\$ 20.70	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 600.00
2108.504	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 4 (MODIFIED)	SY	6360	\$6.00	\$38,160.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 13,356.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 13,674.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 20,670.00
2211.507	SALVAGE AGGREGATE BASE	CY	1530	\$33.50	\$51,255.00	\$ 13.70	\$ 20,961.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 16,065.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 36,720.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE CL 5 (CV)	CY	20	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 68.60	\$ 1,372.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 735.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00
2212.507	DRAINAGLE AGGREBATE BASE, TYPE DSB (CV)	CY	1250	\$56.00	\$70,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 106,250.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 95,000.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT 6"	SY	50	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 5,400.00
2301.602	DRILL & GROUT 12" REINFORCEMENT BARS (EPOXY COATED)	EACH	70	\$12.00	\$840.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.25	\$ 717.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00
2360.504	TYPE SP 12.5 WEAR COURSE MIXTURE	TON	1550	\$145.00	\$224,750.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 162,750.00	\$ 107.25	\$ 166,237.50	\$ 105.00	\$ 162,750.00
2506.502	ADJUST FRAME AND RING CASTING	EACH	5	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,750.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER B618	LF	580	\$42.00	\$24,360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 35.50	\$ 20,590.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 26,680.00
2531.504	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 6"	SY	20	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 2,160.00
2535.618	BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY	SF	290	\$21.00	\$6,090.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 2,392.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,320.00
2565.501	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
2573.501	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2574.607	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW 6" (LV) (AS NEEDED)	CY	20	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00
2575.604	SEEDING RAPID BFM	SY	130	\$14.00	\$1,820.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 747.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,560.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST:				\$566,225.00		\$371,421.00		\$385,739.00		\$437,940.00	